1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

% RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED
ADMISSION CARD

To,
The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:
Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-

19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 15E1UCEIM10P0O13
Roll Number 15EUCEIO13
Name Of Candidate MAHENDRA TYOHARIYA
Father's Name RAMPRAKASH TYOHARIYA —

Modramd @

Course Name BTECH — S SONATUR
Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
> veAds
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 1/28



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

Enrollment Number 15E1UCEIM30P017

Roll Number 15EUCEIO17

Name Of Candidate NAVED TAGALA

Father's Name MOHD IKRAM TAGALA

Course Name BTECH

Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL

Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Hc% AT

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

P veAl
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

of Examination refer Time-Table.

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

4 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED
ADMISSION CARD
To,
The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:
_-—-———4—|
Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018- '
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 15E1UCEIF10P018
Roll Number 15EUCEIO18 -:-{i»\
L
Name Of Candidate NEHA VERMA Sy
Father's Name OM PRAKASH VERMA TUDENT SIGNATURE
'“_F[ G VTR
Course Name BTECH .
Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
2 24-Jan-2019 CS101 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 11053
3 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054
> ve s
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

‘f RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED
ADMISSION CARD
To,
The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:
Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 15E1UCEIM45P019
Roll Number 15EUCEIO19 Y
Name Of Candidate NISHIT KUMAR RAI SRS & Lot
. iy 8 S ¥
Father's Name AJAY KUMAR RAI
Course Name BTECH &’/“-
Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan- MA101 ENGINEERING 11051 1 CE104 COMPUTERAIDED ENGINEERING
2019 MATHEMATICS-I GRAPHICS I (PG)
2 24-Jan- CS101 COMPUTER 11053
2019 PROGRAMMING
3 30-Jan- PY101 ENGINEERING 11054
2019 PHYSICS
P veds
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 4/28



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK) e,
Enrollment Number 15E1UCEIM40P021 = |
Roll Number 15EUCEIO21 l ’
- ] -
Name Of Candidate RAHUL JAIN |
Father's Name CHANDRA SHEKHAR JAIN —
i
Course Name BTECH JELL"\I,
Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL -
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 30-Jan- PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054
2019

P wvell
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 5/28



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 15E1UCE1M30P028
Roll Number 15EUCEIO028
Name Of Candidate SITA RAM YADAV J
Father's Name BABU LAL YADAV
Course Name BTECH —'ﬂr-HJ_@‘rj
Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
2 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054

P wvell
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 6/28



1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

16E1UCEIM20P002
16EUCEIOO02

AKSHAY MEENA

RAJENDRA MEENA

BTECH

ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

STUDENT SIGNATURE

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date
1 22-Jan-2019
2 24-Jan-2019
3 30-Jan-2019
4 01-Feb-2019

5 28-Jan-2019

Sub.Code Subject(s)

MA101
CS101
PY101
EE101

ME102

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING PHYSICS

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINERRING

BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Code
11051

11053
11054
11057

11060

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

P wvels

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)
., RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED
ADMISSION CARD
To,

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

16E1UCEIM35P006
16EUCEIOO6

BHANU PRATAP YADAV

MANI YADAV

BTECH

ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date
1 22-Jan-2019
2 04-Feb-2019
3 24-Jan-2019
4 30-Jan-2019
5 01-Feb-2019
6 28-Jan-2019

Sub.Code Subject(s)

MA101
CE101
Cs101
PY101
EE101

ME102

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING PHYSICS

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINERRING

BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Code
11051

11058
11053
11054
11057

11060

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

tvels

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,
The Centre Superintendent

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

16E1UCEIM30P007
16EUCEIOO7

BHUPENDRA GOUR

BHOLE SHANKAR GOUR

BTECH

ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date Sub.Code
1 30-Jan- PY101
2019

Subject(s) Code
ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054

S.No.

Sub.Code Subject(s)

P wvell
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK) i
Enrollment Number 16E1UCEIF40P012 R -
Roll Number 16EUCEIO12 ‘(u“
\\/_/
Name Of Candidate GUNJAN AGRAWAL
Father's Name GANESH AGRAWAL o =
Course Name BTECH w/,
Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
2 28-Jan-2019 ME102 BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 11060

P vels
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 10/28



1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,
The Centre Superintendent

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

16E1UCEIM40P016
16EUCEIO16

LAKSHYA KUMAR GUPTA
SANJAY GHIYA

BTECH

ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

1 22-Jan-2019 MA101
2 30-Jan-2019 PY101
3 28-Jan-2019 ME102

S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054

BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 11060

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

P veds

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/

11/28



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 16E1UCEIM30P018
Roll Number 16EUCEIO18 =
Name Of Candidate MUZAKKIR UL ISLAM . \
i i
Father's Name ZAKIR HUSSAIN Vo) o
VQ\%%M%EA‘E S
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 24- CS101 COMPUTER 11053 1 CE104 COMPUTERAIDED ENGINEERING
Jan- PROGRAMMING GRAPHICS I (PG)
2019
2 30- PY101 ENGINEERING 11054
Jan- PHYSICS
2019

P wvecds
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,
The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018- \
19(UC)(BACK) | \
Enrollment Number 16E1UCEIM20P022 | |
Roll Number 16EUCEIO22 \ 4
Name Of Candidate RAJESH KUMAR BAMANIYA *-,' Y :
) C— moi
Father's Name SUKH LAL BAMANIYA e n\
A
Course Name BTECH - e
STUDENT :.IL_1|_\'_.'—~ L
Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
2 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054

> ve s

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 13/28



1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,
The Centre Superintendent

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

16E1UCEIM20P028
16EUCEIO28

VINAYAK MEENA

S L MEENA

BTECH

ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

VINAYAK MEENA
02-1%-2015

_STUDENT SIGNATURE

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date Sub.Code
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101

2 30-Jan-2019 PY101

Subject(s) Code
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

< V-&d.o—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 16E1UCEIM40P029
Roll Number 16EUCEIO29
Name Of Candidate VIVEK GAUTAM
Father's Name RAJESH GAUTAM
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054
2 01-Feb-2019 EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 11057
ENGINERRING
3 28-Jan-2019 ME102 BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 11060

P wvecds

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 15/28



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCEIM40P001
Roll Number 17EUCEIOO1 J V—
Name Of Candidate AAKASH KHAN =
Father's Name MOHD KALAM KHAN
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 30-Jan- PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054
2019

> ve s

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 16/28



1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

17E1UCEIM40P004
17EUCEIOO4

ANKUR GUPTA

DILEEP GUPTA

BTECH

ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

_-.,ﬂ \ an \
ANKUR GUPTA

1, s S

Ar'.: g.-—l{-,}'..c

cT

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date Sub.Code
22-Jan-2019 MA101

2 30-Jan-2019 PY101

3 01-Feb-2019 EE101
ENGINERRING

Subject(s) Code

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054
BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 11057

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

P wvecds

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

of Examination refer Time-Table.

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

\" RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

Enrollment Number 17E1UCEIF10P007

Roll Number 17EUCEIO007

Name Of Candidate BEENA JAILIYA

Father's Name PHOOL CHAND JAILIYA

Course Name BTECH

Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL

Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
1 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054
2 28-Jan-2019 ME102 BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 11060

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

P wvell
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

of Examination refer Time-Table.

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

Y RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCEIM10PO11
Roll Number 17EUCEIO11
Name Of Candidate HIMANSHU PARIHAR
Father's Name DILIP PARIHAR
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
2 24-Jan-2019 CS101 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 11053
3 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054

P wvels

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 19/28



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

Y RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCEIM20P012
Roll Number 17EUCEIO12
. . L )
Name Of Candidate HITESH MEENA -
Father's Name RAMBHARAT MEENA
IEVE aa 2N
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
2 24-Jan-2019 CS101 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 11053
3 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054

P veds

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCEIF40P013
Roll Number 17EUCEIO13
Name Of Candidate JAIMALA NAGDEV
Father's Name ASHOK NAGDEV
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL 7
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 30-Jan- PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054
2019

P wveds
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 21/28



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

Y RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCEIM10P014
Roll Number 17EUCEIO14
Name Of Candidate KRISHNA KANT VERMA
Father's Name RAMESH CHANDRA VERMA
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 24-Jan-2019 CS101 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 11053

P wvecls

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 22/28



1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,
The Centre Superintendent

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

17E1UCEIM40P015
17EUCEIO15

LABHANSH SINGHAL
GAJANAND SINGHAL

BTECH

ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date Sub.Code
1 30-Jan- PY101
2019

Subject(s) Code
ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054

S.No.

Sub.Code Subject(s)

> ve s

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

ADMISSION CARD

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

Enrollment Number 17E1UCEIF10P016

Roll Number 17EUCEIO16

Name Of Candidate NIKITA SANKHWAR

Father's Name SUDESH SANKHWAR

Course Name BTECH

Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL

Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Practical Paper

Theory Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I
2 24-Jan-2019 CS101 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
3 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS
4 01-Feb-2019 EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINERRING

Code
11051

11053
11054
11057

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

P veds

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

of Examination refer Time-Table.

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,
The Centre Superintendent

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

17E1UCEIF20P017
17EUCEIO17

PARUL MEENA

LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

BTECH

ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

1 22-Jan-2019 MA101
2 01-Feb-2019 EE101

S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s)

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-1I

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINERRING

Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
11051

11057

P veds

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCEIM10P020
Roll Number 17EUCEIO20
Name Of Candidate PRANSHU VERMA
Father's Name NARENDRA KUMAR VERMA
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
2 24-Jan-2019 CS101 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 11053
3 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054
4 01-Feb-2019 EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 11057
ENGINERRING

P veds

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 26/28



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

Enrollment Number 17E1UCEIF30P026

Roll Number 17EUCEIO26

Name Of Candidate SALONI RAO

Father's Name PREM SINGH RAO

Course Name BTECH

Branch/Specialization ELECTRO. INSTRU. & CONTROL

Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

P wvecls

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

of Examination refer Time-Table.

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)
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